ELETTROPOMPE SOMMERSE 4”
Series of submersible pumps 4 "newly developed, designed and built for maximum
resistance against sand (up to 250 g / m³) and other impurities. Materials certified
for use in drinking water that allow the pump to run dry without even deteriorate.
The supports are made of steel AISI 304, obtained with casting process, ensure
extreme robustness and reliability to the product. The new design of the floating
impeller independent (patented) guarantees a low axial load on the engine. The
check valve is integrated in the cylinder head to support the weight of the water

• Easily removable and retractable
• Possibility of delta starting Y / Δ
TEHNICAL FEATURES
OPERATING LIMITS
• Maximum fluctuation of the line voltage from the rated voltage: ± 10%
• Maximum ambient temperature: 30°C
• Maximum starts per hour: 20
• Maximum immersion deepth: 150 m
• Minimum water flow: 0,30 m/s
• Working position: vertical
6-8-10” WATER FILLED REWINDABLE MOTORS
AQO WORKING DATA
Model Nominal Power Axial load Weight H In Istart
RPM Cosφ Eff %
3~400 HP kW N kg mm AMP AMP
6AQO055T 5,50 4,00 15500 45 594 11,2 57 2850 0,81 70
6AQO075T 7,50 5,5 15500 51 634 14.5 72 2850 0.83 72
6AQO100T 10 7.5 15500 57 684 17.9 90 2850 0.84 77
6AQO125T 12,50 9.2 15500 62 724 22 109 2850 0.83 79
6AQO150T 15 11 15500 67 769 22.5 126 2850 0.85 81
6AQO175T 18 13 15500 72 814 29.3 147 2850 0.86 82
6AQO200T 20 15 15500 76 859 33.3 167 2850 0.86 81
6AQO250T 25 19 15500 87 949 40.7 202 2855 0.86 83
6AQO300T 30 22 20000 96 1034 48.8 243 2850 0.85 83
6AQO350T 35 26 20000 106 1129 56.8 280 2850 0.84 84
6AQO400T 40 30 25000 110 1169 66.9 332 2865 .087 82
6AQO500T 50 37 27500 111 1195 74 368 2840 0.88 84
6AQO600T 60 45 27500 116 1275 95 475 2830 0.84 83
Model Nominal Power Axial Load H Cable
Weight
kg
3~380/415